
T.Y. B.H.M.S. (2020-2021) 

TIME TABLE FOR PRELIMINARY EXAMIATION 
September – 2021 

TIME: 10.00 am - 01.00 pm for 100 Marks 
 

Theory Examination 
Date Day Subject  Marks 

20/09/2021 Monday Surgery – Paper I  100 
21/09/2021 Tuesday Surgery – Paper II  100 
22/09/2021 Wednesday OBG – Paper I  100 
23/09/2021 Thursday OBG – Paper II  100 
24/09/2021 Friday H.M.M  100 
25/09/2021 Saturday Organon  100 

26/09/2021 – Sunday /Holiday 
Oral Including Practical (09:00 am Onwards) 

Batch – A = 20150099, 20180002 – 20180085  (50 students) 
Batch – B = 20180086 – 20180135  (50 students) 

Date Day Subject  Marks 

27/09/2021 Monday 
Batch-A – Organon  Marks 100 

Batch-B – H.M.M Marks 100 

28/09/2021 Tuesday 
Batch-B – Organon  Marks 100 

Batch-A – H.M.M Marks 100 

29/09/2021 Wednesday 
Batch-A –  Surgery Marks 200 

Batch-B – OBGY  Marks 200 

30/09/2021 Thursday 
Batch-B – Surgery  Marks 200 

Batch-A – OBGY  Marks 200 
 

It is compulsory to start Viva at 09: 00am for all Exam  
Note: 

 In Surgery Viva – one case 
 In OBGY Viva – one case 
 In Organon Viva – One Chronic Case & One Acute case.  
 In H.M.M Viva - One Chronic case & One Acute case 
 For Viva exam each student should have their Journal and Record Book duly signed 

by their subject teacher and HOD. 
 


